
12 mai 2012 (Montréal) COMPÉTITION DE LANCERS Lancer du Poids

Dossard Nom, Prénom Club Naiss. Engin Catégorie Résultat

4121 Ouellet, Sidney COCH 1997 4k Cad Masc 7m95

4257 Mailloux, Laurent VAIN 1998 4k Cad Masc 6m10

4127 Rhéaume-Prévost, Alex * COCH 1999 4k Cad Masc N.D.

4531 Lefebvre, Guillaume ENER 1995 5k Juv Masc 13m10

4575 Hanna, Patrick ATIC 1996 5k Juv Masc 11m33

4190 Dugas, Marc-Antoine SHER 1991 7.26k Sen Masc 15m17

4233 Larose, Daniel IND 1985 7.26k Sen Masc 13m17



12 mai 2012 (Montréal) COMPÉTITION DE LANCERS Lancer du Disque

Dossard Nom, Prénom Club Naiss. Engin Catégorie Résultat

4075 Brassard, Ophélie * COCH 1999 1k Cad Fem 18m98

4073 Brassard, Émile COCH 1997 1k Cad Masc 31m81

4127 Rhéaume-Prévost, Alex * COCH 1999 1K Cad Masc 31m25

4076 Brissette, Vincent COCH 1998 1k Cad Masc 21m28

4121 Ouellet, Sidney COCH 1997 1k Cad Masc 15m71

4257 Mailloux, Laurent VAIN 1998 1k Cad Masc 14m96

9577686 Charkavi, Darby ON-OTTL 1995 1.5k Juv Masc 43m27

4531 Lefebvre, Guillaume ENER 1995 1.5k Juv Masc 37m74

4575 Hanna, Patrick ATIC 1996 1.5k Juv Masc 32m01

4098 Heck, Mikaël COCH 1996 1.5k Juv Masc 21m57

4054 Trudel-Sabourin, Jade CAPN 1993 1k Jun Fem 28m98

4190 Dugas, Marc-Antoine SHER 1991 2k Sen Masc 51m05

2629 Gagné, Alexandre SHER 1991 2k Sen Masc 47m71

9991 Pincombe, Tom ON-OTTL 1975 2k Sen Masc 42m62



12 mai 2012 (Montréal) COMPÉTITION DE LANCERS Lancer du Javelot

Dossard Nom, Prénom Club Naiss. Engin Catégorie Résultat

4075 Brassard, Ophélie* COCH 1999 500g Cad Fem 28m57

4073 Brassard, Émile COCH 1997 600g Cad Masc 30m98

4257 Mailloux, Laurent VAIN 1998 600g Cad Masc 24m14

4232 Fiset, Janick IND 1996 500g Juv Fem 33m69

4087 Deslauriers, Charles-Antoine COCH 1995 700g Juv Masc 46m57

4808 Desrosiers-Gagnon, Charles LAC 1996 700g Juv Masc 37m29

4065 Bibic, Nicolas COCH 1995 700g Juv Masc 34m42

4575 Hanna, Patrick ATIC 1996 700g Juv Masc 34m03

4098 Heck, Michael COCH 1996 700g Juv Masc 26m57

4094 Grondin-Bernier, Samuel COCH 1996 700g Juv Masc 22m34

4435 Raymond, Millaine SJO 1994 600g Jun Fem 37m59

4437 Sarrazin, Marie-Ève SJO 1994 600g Jun Fem 32m40

4231 Lepage, Frederick IND 1994 800g Jun Masc 53m49

4783 Petitjean, Élise COCH 1984 600g Sen Fem 43m41

4559 Bond, Jessica CAPN 1988 600g Sen Fem 40m76

8751220 Chartrand, Valérie ON-OTTL 1987 600g Sen Fem 38m73

4771 Cardella-Rinfret, Genevieve COCH 1992 600g Sen Fem 38m38



12 mai 2012 (Montréal) COMPÉTITION DE LANCERS Lancer du Marteau

Dossard Nom, Prénom Club Naiss. Engin Catégorie Résultat

9577686 Charkavi, Darby ON-OTTL 1995 5k Juv Masc 47m03

4531 Lefebvre, Guillaume ENER 1995 5k Juv Masc 36m35

4054 Trudel-Sabourin, Jade CAPN 1993 4k Jun Fem 40m61

4411 Mityaeva, Galina SLS 1991 4k Sen Fem 61m93

4833 Harris, Stephanie MOC 1988 4k Sen Fem 44m46

4190 Dugas, Marc-Antoine SHER 1991 7.26k Sen Masc 58m69

2629 Gagné, Alexandre SHER 1991 7.26K Sen Masc 49m81

9990 Zaitchuk, Boris ON-OTTL 1943 7.26k Sen Masc 43m02

9992 Muckle, Jamie ON-OTTL 1985 7.26k Sen Masc 41m00

6114435 Findlay, James ON-MAST 1961 6k Vet Masc 40m34

3591189 Muller, Emil ON-MAST 1935 4k Vet Masc 37m90

7857904 Baines, Jason ON-MAST 1978 7.26k Vet Masc N.D.


